How to use this timetable English-Espafiol Effective 9-5-21

» Use the map to find the stops closest to
where you will get on and off the bus.
» Select the schedule (Weekday,

Saturday, Sunday) for when you will
travel. Along the top of the schedule,
find the stop at or nearest the point
where you will get on the bus. Follow
that column down to the time you
want to leave.

» Use the same method to find the times m et ro b u s é\‘

the bus is scheduled to arrive at the
stop where you will get off the bus.

Brookland-Fort Lincoln Line

Serves these locations-

» If the bus stop is not listed, use the ; . . et
Brinda servicio a estas ubicaciones

time shown for the bus stop before it

as the time to wait at the stop. @ Fort Lincoln
» The end-of-the-line or last stop is listed @ The Shops at Dakota Crossing shopping
in ALL CAPS on the schedule. center

Cémo Usar este Horario @ Wesley House
» Use este mapa para localizar las @ Gooduwill Industries

paradas mds cercanas a donde se @ Langdon

subira y bajara del autobds. @ Brookland-CUA station
» Seleccione el horario (Entre semana,

sabado, domingo) de cuando viajara.

A'lo largo de la parte superior del

horario, localice la parada o el punto

mas cercano a la parada en la que se

subira al autobds. Siga esa columna

hacia abajo hasta la hora en la que

desee salir.

» Utilice el mismo método para localizar
las horas en que el autobds esta
programado para llegar a la parada en
donde desea bajarse del autobds.

» Si la parada del autobds no esta
listada use la hora que se muestra en
la parada anterior como la hora de
espera en la parada.

» El final de la ruta o la dGltima parada | \
del autobds aparece en letras
www.wmata.com M
Information Anytime 202-637-7000 TTY 202-962-2033 S

MAYUSCULAS en el horario.

Washington
Metropolitan Area
Transit Authority

A District of Columbia,

Maryland and Virginia
Transit Partnership Page 10f6



For route and schedule information

H 6 Call 202-637-7000
www.wmata.com

Brookland-Fort Lincoln Line

Legend

— Metrorail Station
Y — Terminal Stands

>
Q;b QUINCY ST FRANCISCAN
MONASTERY .
Guaranteed Ride Home
When you take Metrobus or Metrorail to work,
you are eligible to participate in the free Commuter

To register and to receive program details, call
Commuter Connection at 1-800-745-RIDE.

CATHOLIC
UNIV. OF
AMERICA PERRY ST =
pr)
= Connection Guaranteed Ride Home Program.
‘_’.’ The program will get you home in the event of
a personal emergency or unscheduled overtime.

(2/97)

7}
BROOKLAND-GUA E!
STATION

MONROE ST

WESLEY
HOUSE

&
S PETERSBURG
L APTS.
<
9 N
& 3
Q.QTHE SHOPS AT
L) DAKOTA
CROSSING
SHOPPING
GOODWILL et

INDUSTRIES

WMATA ©2013  For information regarding this map contact <ReAsDeS>.

Page 2 of 6



Effective Sunday, September 5, 2021
H6 A partir del domingo, 5 de septiembre de 2021

Brookland-Fort Lincoln Line

P> Westbound to P> Westbound to
Brookland-CUA station Brookland-CUA station
Monday thru Friday — Monday thru Friday —

De Lunes a viernes De Lunes a viernes

Fort 3400 Fort 3400
Lincoln Com- Lincoln Com-
South Dr. & modore  Bladens-  Franklin South Dr.&  modore Bladens- Franklin
Dakota 33rdPl.  Joshua burgRd. St.&  BROOK- Dakota 33rdPl.  Joshua burgRd. St.&  BROOK-
Ave. & NE Barney  &South  Rhode  [AND- Ave. & NE Barney & South  Rhode | AND.
Bladens- (Peters- Dr.NE  Dakota Island CUA Bladens-  (Peters- Dr.NE  Dakota Island CUA
Route  burgRd.  burg (Wesley Ave. Ave @ Route  burgRd.  burg  (Wesley Ave. Ave @
Number NE Apts.) House) NE NE Number NE Apts.) House) NE NE
O H6 4:30 4:32 4:41 4:47 4:53 5:01 H6 12:16 12:18  12:28  12:33 12:40  12:49
O H6 4:50 4:52 5:01 5:07 5:13 5:21 H6 12:34 12:36 12:46  12:51 12:58 1:.07
Hé6 5:19 5:21 5:30 5:36 5:42 5:50 H6 12:52 12:54 1:04 1:09 1:16 1:25
Hé6 5:39 5:41 5:50 5:56 6:02 6:10 H6 1:10 1:12 1:22 1:27 1:34 1:43
O H6 5:54 5:56 6:05 6:11 6:17 6:25 H6 1:28 1:30 1:40 1:45 1:52 2:01
Hé6 6:09 6:11 6:20 6:26 6:32 6:40 H6 1:46 1:48 1:58 2:03 2:10  2:19
H6 6:29 6:31 6:40 6:46 6:52 7:00 H6 2:04 2:06 2:16 2:21 2:28 2:37
H6 6:44 6:46 6:55 7:01 7:07 7:15 H6 2:22 2:24 2:34 2:39 2:46 2:55
H6 6:59 7:01 7:10 7:16 7:22 7:30 H6 2:40 2:42 2:52 2:57 3:04 3:13
H6 7:14 7:16 7:25 7:31 7:37 7:45 H6 2:58 3:00 3:10 3:15 3:22 3:31
H6 7:29 7:32 7:41 7:47 7:54 8:03 H6 3:16 3:18 3:28 3:33 3:40 3:49
H6 7:43 7:46 7:55 8:01 8:08 8:17 H6 3:32 3:35 3:44 3:49 3:57 4:06
H6 7:58 8:01 8:10 8:16 8:23 8:32 H6 3:48 3:51 4:00 4:05 4:13 4:22
H6 8:13 8:16 8:25 8:31 8:38 8:47 H6 4:03 4:06 4:15 4:20 4:28 4:37
H6 8:28 8:31 8:40 8:46 8:53 9:02 H6 4:18 4:21 4:30 4:35 4:43 4:52
H6 8:43 8:46 8:55 9:01 9:08 9:17 H6 4:33 4:36 4:45 4:50 4:58 5:07
H6 8:58 9:01 9:10 9:16 9:23 9:32 H6 4:48 4:51 5:00 5:05 5:12 5:21
H6 9:14 9:16 9:26 9:31 9:38 9:47 H6 5:03 5:06 5:15 5:20 5:27 5:36
H6 9:34 9:36 9:46 9:51 9:58 10:07 H6 5:18 5:21 5:30 5:35 5:42 5:51
H6 9:52 9:54  10:04 10:09 10:16 10:25 H6 5:33 5:36 5:45 5:50 5:57 6:06
H6 10:10 10:12 10:222 10:27  10:34  10:43 H6 5:48 5:51 6:00 6:05 6:12 6:21
H6 10:28 10:30  10:40  10:45  10:52  11:01 H6 6:03 6:06 6:15 6:20 6:27 6:36
H6 10:46 10:48  10:58 11:03 11:10  11:19 H6 6:18 6:21 6:30 6:34 6:40 6:48
H6 11:04 11:06 11:16  11:21 11:28  11:37 H6 6:33 6:36 6:45 6:49 6:55 7:03
H6 11:22 11:24 11:34 11:39 11:46  11:55 H6 6:48 6:51 7:00 7:04 7:10 7:18
H6 11:40 11:42 11:52 11:57  12:04 12:13 H6 7:03 7:06 7:15 7:19 7:25 7:33
H6 11:58 12:00  12:10  12:15  12:22 12:31 H6 7:18 7:21 7:30 7:34 7:40 7:48

H6 7:33 7:36 7:45 7:49 7:55 8:03
H6 7:48 7:51 8:00 8:04 8:10 8:18
H6 8:03 8:06 8:15 8:19 8:25 8:33

H6 8:18 8:21 8:30 8:34 8:40 8:48

Fares for H6 8:42 8:45 8:54 8:58 9:03 9:11

= H H6 9:06 9:09 9:18 9:22 9:27 9:35
senior/disabled customers H6 931 9:34 943 947 9:52  10:00
o ) H6 9:56 9:59  10:08  10:12  10:17  10:25
Senior citizens 65 and older, people with H6 1021 1024 1033 10:37 1042 10:50

H6 10:44 10:46 10:55  10:59  11:04  11:11
H6 11:09 11:11 11:20 11:24  11:29  11:36

disabilities and customers with a Medicare

card may ride for half the regular fare. On H6  11:34 1136 11:45 1149  11:54  12:01
Metrorail, use a senior/disabled farecard or H6 1159 12:01 1200 1204 12:19 12:26
SmarTrip® card. On Metrobus, use a senior/ @ — Trip begins on 31st Place NE at South Dakota Avenue.

disabled bus pass or SmarTrip® card or show

your Metro ID or Medicare card and pay the

senior/disabled fare. For more information

about qualifying for a Metro ID and buying

senior/disabled farecards, SmarTrip® cards

and passes, please visit wmata.com or call

202-637-7000 (TTY 202-962-2033). Page 3 of 6



Effective Sunday, September 5, 2021
H6 A partir del domingo, 5 de septiembre de 2021

Brookland-Fort Lincoln Line

P> Eastbound to P> Eastbound to
Fort Lincoln Fort Lincoln

Monday thru Friday — Monday thru Friday —

De Lunes a viernes De Lunes a viernes

South Dakota South Dakota

Ave. & Ave. &

Brook- Franklin Bladens- Brook- Franklin Bladens-

land- St. & Rhode burg Rd. land- St. & Rhode burg Rd.

CUA Island NE CUA Island NE

Route @ Ave (FORT Route m Ave (FORT

Number NE LINCOLN) Number NE LINCOLN)
H6 5:06 5:14 5:19 H6 12:02 12:10 12:16
H6 5:26 5:34 5:39 H6 12:20 12:28 12:34
H6 5:56 6:04 6:09 H6 12:38 12:46 12:52
H6 6:16 6:24 6:29 H6 12:56 1:04 1:10
H6 6:31 6:39 6:44 H6 1:14 1:22 1:28
H6 6:46 6:54 6:59 H6 1:32 1:40 1:46
H6 7:01 7:09 7:14 H6 1:50 1:58 2:04
H6 7:15 7:23 7:29 H6 2:08 2:16 2:22
H6 7:29 7:37 7:43 H6 2:26 2:34 2:40
H6 7:44 7:52 7:58 H6 2:44 2:52 2:58
H6 7:59 8:07 8:13 H6 3:02 3:10 3:16
H6 8:14 8:22 8:28 H6 3:18 3:26 3:32
H6 8:29 8:37 8:43 H6 3:32 3:41 3:48
H6 8:44 8:52 8:58 H6 3:47 3:56 4:03
H6 9:00 9:08 9:14 H6 4:02 4:11 4:18
H6 9:20 9:28 9:34 H6 4:17 4:26 4:33
H6 9:38 9:46 9:52 H6 4:32 4:41 4:48
H6 9:56 10:04 10:10 H6 4:48 4:57 5:03
H6 10:14 10:22 10:28 H6 5:03 5:12 5:18
H6 10:32 10:40 10:46 H6 5:18 5:27 5:33
H6 10:50 10:58 11:04 H6 5:33 5:42 5:48
H6 11:08 11:16 11:22 H6 5:48 5:57 6:03
H6 11:26 11:34 11:40 H6 6:03 6:12 6:18
H6 11:44 11:52 11:58 H6 6:19 6:27 6:33
H6 6:34 6:42 6:48
} B H6 6:49 6:57 7:03
Tarifas para clientes H6 7:04 7:12 7:18
- - H6 7:19 7:27 7:33
de edad/discapacitados H6 -:34 742 748
Los ciudadanos mayores, de 65 afos o mas, :g ;gz 57;?; Z?g
las personas con discapacidades y los clientes H6 8:28 8:36 8:42
con tarjeta Medicare pueden viajar por la H6 8:53 9:00 9:06
H6 9:18 9:25 9:31

mitad de la tarifa regular. En Metrorail, use

. .. H6 9:43 9:50 9:56

Ia. tarJeta.de viaje para personas d.e®edad/ H6 10:08 1015 10921
discapacitadas o la tarjeta SmarTrip". En H6 10:33 10:39 10:44
Metrobus, use el pase para 6mnibus para Hé6 10:58 11:04 11:09
personas de edad/discapacitadas o la tarjeta H6 11:23 11:29 11:34
H6 11:48 11:54 11:59

SmarTrip® o exhiba su identificacion de
Metro o tarjeta Medicare y pague la tarifa
para personas de edad/discapacitadas.

Para obtener mas informacién acerca de la
calificacion para obtener la identificacion de
Metro y la compra de tarjetas de viaje para
personas de edad/discapacitadas, tarjetas
SmarTrip® y pases, por favor visite wmata.com
o llame al 202-637-7000 (TTY 202-962-2033).

(04/15/12)

Page 4 of 6




H6

Brookland-Fort Lincoln Line

Saturday — sabados

Fort 3400
Lincoln Com-
South Dr.&  modore Bladens- Franklin

Dakota 33rdPl.  Joshua burgRd. St.&  BROOK-

Ave. & NE Barney & South  Rhode  |AND.
Bladens-  (Peters- Dr.NE  Dakota Island CUA
Route  burgRd.  burg (Wesley Ave. Ave m

Number NE Apts.) House) NE NE
AM Service — Servicio matutino

® Hé6 4:55 4:57 5:06 5:10 5:15 5:22
H6 5:40 5:42 5:51 5:55 6:00 6:07
@ Hée 6:00 6:02 6:11 6:15 6:20 6:27
H6 6:25 6:27 6:36 6:40 6:45 6:52
H6 6:49 6:52 7:01 7:06 7:12 7:20
H6 7:14 7:17 7:26 7:31 7:37 7:45
H6 7:39 7:42 7:51 7:56 8:02 8:10
H6 8:04 8:07 8:16 8:21 8:27 8:35
H6 8:30 8:33 8:42 8:47 8:53 9:01
Hé6 8:56 8:59 9:08 9:13 9:19 9:27
H6 9:22 9:25 9:34 9:39 9:45 9:53
H6 9:48 9:51 10:00 10:05 10:11 10:20
H6 10:14 10:17 10:26 10:31 10:37  10:46
H6 10:40 10:43 10:52 10:57 11:03  11:12
H6 11:06 11:09 11:18 11:23 11:29  11:38
H6 11:32 11:35 11:44 11:49 11:55  12:04
H6 11:58 12:01 12:10 12:15 12:21 12:30
H6 12:24 12:27 12:36 12:41 12:47  12:56
H6 12:50 12:53 1:.02 1:.07 1:13 1:22
H6 1:16 1:19 1:28 1:33 1:39 1:48
H6 1:42 1:45 1:54 1:59 2:05 2:14
H6 2:08 2:11 2:20 2:25 2:31 2:40
H6 2:34 2:37 2:46 2:51 2:57 3:06
H6 2:59 3:02 3:1 3:16 3:23 3:32
H6 3:26 3:29 3:38 3:43 3:50 3:59
H6 3:52 3:55 4:04 4:09 4:16 4:25
H6 4:18 4:21 4:30 4:35 4:42 4:51
H6 4:44 4:47 4:56 5:01 5:08 5:17
H6 5:10 5:13 5:22 5:27 5:34 5:43
H6 5:36 5:39 5:48 5:53 6:00 6:09
H6 6:02 6:05 6:14 6:19 6:26 6:35
H6 6:28 6:30 6:39 6:44 6:51 6:59
H6 6:52 6:54 7:03 7:08 7:15 7:23
H6 7:18 7:20 7:29 7:34 7:41 7:49
H6 7:44 7:46 7:55 8:00 8:07 8:15
H6 8:10 8:12 8:21 8:26 8:33 8:41
H6 8:36 8:38 8:47 8:52 8:59 9:07
H6 9:02 9:04 9:13 9:18 9:25 9:33
H6 9:28 9:30 9:39 9:44 9:51 9:59
H6 9:54 9:56 10:05 10:10 10:17  10:25
H6 10:19 10:21 10:30 10:35 10:42  10:50
H6 10:44 10:46 10:55 11:00 11:07  11:15

@ — Trip begins on 31st Place NE at South Dakota Avenue.

P> Westbound to
Brookland-CUA station

On four Federal holidays, Columbus Day, Veterans’ Day, Martin

Luther King, Jr. Day, and Presidents’ Day, the Saturday schedule will

be in effect.

Metrobus proveerd servicio con horario de sabado durante los cuatro

dias festivos de Columbus Day, Veterans Day, Martin Luther King Jr.
Day, y Presidents” Day.

Effective Sunday, September 5, 2021
A partir del domingo, 5 de septiembre de 2021

P> Eastbound to

Fort Lincoln

Saturday — sabados

South Dakota

Ave. &

Brook- Franklin Bladens-

land- St. & Rhode burg Rd.

CUA Island NE

Route Ave (FORT

Number @ NE LINCOLN)
H6 5:27 5:35 5:40
H6 6:12 6:20 6:25
H6 6:35 6:43 6:49
H6 7:00 7:08 7:14
H6 7:25 7:33 7:39
H6 7:50 7:58 8:04
H6 8:16 8:24 8:30
H6 8:42 8:50 8:56
H6 9:08 9:16 9:22
H6 9:34 9:42 9:48
H6 10:01 10:08 10:14
H6 10:27 10:34 10:40
H6 10:53 11:00 11:06
H6 11:19 11:26 11:32
H6 11:45 11:52 11:58
H6 12:11 12:18 12:24
H6 12:37 12:44 12:50
H6 1:03 1:10 1:16
H6 1:29 1:36 1:42
H6 1:55 2:02 2:08
H6 2:21 2:28 2:34
H6 2:46 2:53 2:59
H6 3:12 3:20 3:26
H6 3:38 3:46 3:52
H6 4:04 4:12 4:18
H6 4:30 4:38 4:44
H6 4:56 5:04 5:10
H6 5:22 5:30 5:36
H6 5:48 5:56 6:02
H6 6:14 6:22 6:28
H6 6:40 6:47 6:52
H6 7:06 7:13 7:18
H6 7:32 7:39 7:44
H6 7:58 8:05 8:10
H6 8:24 8:31 8:36
H6 8:50 8:57 9:02
H6 9:16 9:23 9:28
H6 9:42 9:49 9:54
H6 10:07 10:14 10:19
H6 10:32 10:39 10:44

On four Federal holidays, Columbus Day, Veterans” Day,
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, and Presidents’ Day, the
Saturday schedule will be in effect.

Metrobus proveerd servicio con horario de sabado du-
rante los cuatro dias festivos de Columbus Day, Veterans
Day, Martin Luther King Jr. Day, y Presidents” Day.

Page 5 of 6



H6

Brookland-Fort Lincoln Line

Fort 3400
Lincoln Com-
South Dr. & modore Bladens-  Franklin
Dakota 33rdPl.  Joshua burgRd. St.&  BROOK-
Ave. & NE Barney & South  Rhode  |AND-
Bladens-  (Peters- Dr.NE  Dakota Island CUA
Route  burg Rd. burg (Wesley Ave. Ave @
Number NE Apts.) House) NE NE
@® H6 6:25 6:27 6:36 6:40 6:44 6:51
H6 7:12 7:14 7:23 7:27 7:32 7:40
@® H6 7:37 7:39 7:48 7:52 7:57 8:05
H6 8:02 8:04 8:13 8:17 8:22 8:30
H6 8:28 8:30 8:39 8:43 8:48 8:56
H6 8:54 8:56 9:05 9:09 9:14 9:22
H6 9:20 9:22 9:31 9:35 9:40 9:48
H6 9:46 9:48 9:57 10:02 10:07  10:15
H6 10:12 10:14 10:23 10:28 10:33  10:41
H6 10:38 10:40 10:49 10:54 10:59  11:07
H6  11:04 11:06 11:15 11:20 11:25  11:33
H6  11:30 11:32 11:41 11:46 11:51 11:59
H6 11:56 11:58 12:07 12:12 12:17  12:25
H6  12:22  12:24 12:33 12:38 12:43  12:51
H6  12:48 12:50 12:59 1:04 1:09 1:17
H6 1:14 1:16 1:25 1:30 1:36 1:44
H6 1:42 1:44 1:53 1:58 2:04 2:12
H6 2:08 2:10 2:19 2:24 2:30 2:38
H6 2:34 2:36 2:45 2:50 2:56 3:04
H6 3:00 3:02 3:1 3:16 3:22 3:30
H6 3:26 3:28 3:37 3:42 3:48 3:56
H6 3:52 3:54 4:03 4:08 4:14 4:22
H6 4:18 4:20 4:29 4:34 4:40 4:48
H6 4:44 4:46 4:55 5:00 5:06 5:14
Hé 5:10 5:12 5:21 5:26 5:32 5:40
H6 5:36 5:38 5:47 5:52 5:58 6:06
H6 6:02 6:04 6:13 6:17 6:22 6:30
H6 6:27 6:29 6:38 6:42 6:47 6:55
H6 6:53 6:55 7:04 7:08 7:13 7:21
H6 7:19 7:21 7:30 7:34 7:39 7:47
H6 7:45 7:47 7:56 8:00 8:05 8:13
H6 8:11 8:13 8:22 8:26 8:31 8:39
H6 8:37 8:39 8:48 8:52 8:57 9:05
H6 9:03 9:05 9:14 9:18 9:23 9:31
H6 9:29 9:31 9:40 9:44 9:49 9:57
H6 9:55 9:57 10:06 10:10 10:15  10:23
H6/ 10:19 10:21 10:30 10:34 - -
H6/ 10:44 10:46 10:55 10:59 - -

@ — Trip begins on 31st Place NE at South Dakota Avenue.

P> Westbound to
Brookland-CUA station

Effective Sunday, September 5, 2021
A partir del domingo, 5 de septiembre de 2021

Ave. &

Brook- Franklin Bladens-

land- St. & Rhode burg Rd.
CUA Island NE

Route Ave (FORT

Number @ NE LINCOLN)
AM Service — Servicio matutino

H6 7:00 7:07 7:12
H6 7:50 7:57 8:02
H6 8:16 8:23 8:28
H6 8:42 8:49 8:54
H6 9:08 9:15 9:20
H6 9:34 9:41 9:46
H6 10:00 10:07 10:12
H6 10:26 10:33 10:38
H6 10:52 10:59 11:04
H6 11:18 11:25 11:30
H6 11:44 11:51 11:56
H6 12:10 12:17 12:22
Hé6 12:36 12:43 12:48
H6 1:02 1:09 1:14
H6 1:28 1:36 1:42
H6 1:54 2:02 2:08
H6 2:20 2:28 2:34
H6 2:46 2:54 3:00
H6 3:12 3:20 3:26
H6 3:38 3:46 3:52
H6 4:04 4:12 4:18
H6 4:30 4:38 4:44
H6 4:56 5:04 5:10
H6 5:22 5:30 5:36
H6 5:48 5:56 6:02
H6 6:14 6:22 6:27
H6 6:40 6:48 6:53
H6 7:06 7:14 7:19
H6 7:32 7:40 7:45
H6 7:58 8:06 8:11
H6 8:24 8:32 8:37
H6 8:50 8:58 9:03
H6 9:16 9:24 9:29
H6 9:42 9:50 9:55
H6 10:07 10:14 10:19
H6 10:32 10:39 10:44

P> Eastbound to
Fort Lincoln

South Dakota

Page 6 of 6



